Art. No: XB08 Version: 1601
Swivels
Swivel Joints
Sweden
Product Information
2
N
o

other side.
For loading arm applications, contact our technical department,NOTE
How to order Swivels
E.G. Code No: D10794401A=Hose Swivel, Single ball bearing
One side: 2" BSP (Female) Other side: 2" NPT (Male)
Material: Stainless Steel, Flat Seal PTFE (Teflon®)
E.G. Code No: D85614401W=Swivel, Double ball race
One side: 4" NPT (Male) Other side: Flange 3", ANSI (ASA) 150 psi
Material: Stainless Steel
Letter K between connection
and material indicates a short
version.
Letter B between connection and material
indicates a special Hose Swivel with bushring
in PTFE and O-rings in FEP (Teflon®)
)
16 = Hypalon® (CSM)
17 = Chemraz® 505 (FFKM)
18 = Xyflour® 860 (AFKM)
19 = Zetpol® / Therban® (HNBR)
20 = NBR 90 shore
21 = Viton®-GF (Special Viton quality)
22 = Composite
23 = Viton® GFLT-S
24 = Viton® GLT
25 = Klingerit®
26 = POM
27 = Epiclorhydrin (ECO)
28 = Viton® GFLT-S NMO
29 = FPM/FKM High Temp
31 = Viton® 90 Shore (FPM/FKM)
33 = EPDM 291
34 = Kalrez® 0040
37 = Chemraz® 510 (90 Shore)
40 = FEP PTFE encapsulated Viton®
47 = Chemraz 605 High Temp
50 = Kalrez® (PFPM) 1050LF
51 = Nylon® (PA)
61 = Viton® (FPM), FDA, USP C6 & ADI
62 = Nitrile (NBR), FDA, USP C6 & ADI
63 = EPDM, FDA, USP C6 & ADI
64 = Kalrez® (FFKM) 6230, FDA, USP C6 & ADI
66 = PTFE (Virgin), FDA
71 = FPM/FKM Low Temp
75 = FEP Silicone, FDA, USP C6 & ADI
77 = Chemraz® SD517, FDA, USP C6 & ADI
83 = EPDM BAM
8
N